
 
Ontario Local Schools is committed to providing an environment free from all forms of 
discrimination and harassment. Any concerns about discrimination and harassment will 
be taken seriously and investigated fully.  
 
Title IX/Harassment Coordinator:  Chris Smith, Ontario High School Principal, 
smith.chris@olsohio.org, 419-529-3969  
 
Title IX/Harassment Investigators:  

●​ Kimberly Johnson, Principal Stingel Elementary, 419-529-4955 
johnson.kimberly@olsohio.org 

●​ Stacy Crawford, Assistant Principal Stingel Elementary, 419-529-4955 
crawford.stacy@olsohio.org 

●​ Chris Miller, Principal, Ontario Middle School, 419-529-5507 
miller.chris@olsohio.org 

●​ Jordyn Eckert, Assistant Principal Ontario Middle School, 419-529-5507 
eckert.jordyn@olsohio.org 

●​ Jonathan King, Assistant Principal, Ontario High School, 419-529 3969 
king.jonathan@olsohio.org  

 
Title IX/Harassment Decision Maker: Mike Ream, Assistant Superintendent, 
ream.mike@olsohio.org, 419-747-7161, 457 Shelby-Ontario Rd 
 
Title IX/Harassment Appeal Officer: Keith Strickler, Superintendent, 
strickler.keith@olsohio.org , 419-747-4311, 457 Shelby-Ontario Rd 
 
Title IX Training Materials: 
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IOe5cX64dXe47gncqoGyUtgOFcueNs8s/view?usp
=sharing 
 
 
BOE Policy: http://go.boarddocs.com/oh/olsoh/Board.nsf/goto?open&id=C922R3034DED  
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